Housing Replacement Fee: 2020

Listed below is the calculation for determining the Housing Replacement Ordinance fee per unit for
2020 as described in Section 14-483. The calculation utilizes the Consumer Price Index for Urban Wage
Earners and Clerical Workers (“CPI-W”), U.S. City Average. All items index, Not Seasonally Adjusted

(CPI-W January 20XX / CPI-W January 2003) x $50,000 = Fee per unit (S)

(CPI-W January 2020 / CPI-W January 2003) x $50,000 = Fee per unit ($)

(251.361/177.7) x $50,000 = Fee per unit (S)

(251.361/177.7) x $50,000 = $70,726 Housing Replacement fee

CPI-Urban Wage Earners and Clerical Workers (Current Series)

Series ld:

Not Seasonally Adjusted
Series Title:

Area:
Item:

Base Period:

Year

Jan

CWUROOOOSAO

All

U.S. city average

All

Feb

Mar

items
1982-84=100

Apr

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

items in U.S. city average, urban wage earners and
clerical workers, not seasonally adjusted

Nov

Dec

2010

212.568

212.544

213.525

213.958

214.124

213.839

213.898

214.205

214.306

214.623

214750

215.262

2011

216.400

217.535

220.024

221.743

222954

222.532

222,686

223.326

223.688

223.043

222813

222.166

2012

223.216

224 317

226.304

227.012

226.600

226.036

225.568

227.056

228.184

227974

226.595

225.889

2013

226.520

228.677

2289.323

228.949

229.399

230.002

230,084

230.359

230.537

229,735

229.133

229.174

2014

230.040

230.871

232.560

233.443

234216

234,702

234.525

234.030

234,170

233.229

231.551

229.509

2015

228.294

229421

231.055

231.520

232.908

233.804

233.806

233.366

232.661

232373

231.721

230,791

2016

231.061

230872

232209

233438

234436

235.289

234771

234904

235,495

235,732

235.215

235.390

2017

236.854

237477

237.656

238.432

238.609

238.813

238.617

239.448

240.939

240.573

240.666

240.526

2018

241.919

242 988

243463

244 607

245770

246.196

246.155

246.336

246,565

247.038

245933

244 T86

2019

245133

246,218

247768

249.332

249 871

249747

250,236

250.112

250.251

250.894

250.644

250.452

2020

251.361

https://data.bls.gov/cgi-bin/surveymost




	CPI-Urban Wage Earners and Clerical Workers (Current Series)

