Housing Replacement Fee: 2020

Listed below is the calculation for determining the Housing Replacement Ordinance fee per unit for 2020 as described in Section 14-483. The calculation utilizes the Consumer Price Index for Urban Wage Earners and Clerical Workers ("CPI-W"), U.S. City Average. All items index, Not Seasonally Adjusted

(CPI-W January 20XX / CPI-W January 2003) x \$50,000 = Fee per unit (\$)

(CPI-W January 2020 / CPI-W January 2003) x \$50,000 = Fee per unit (\$)

 $(251.361/177.7) \times $50,000 = Fee per unit ($)$

(251.361/177.7) x \$50,000 = **\$70,726** Housing Replacement fee

CPI-Urban Wage Earners and Clerical Workers (Current Series)

Series Id: CWUR0000SA0
Not Seasonally Adjusted

Series Title: All items in U.S. city average, urban wage earners and

clerical workers, not seasonally adjusted

Area: U.S. city average

Item: All items

Base Period: 1982-84=100

Year	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
2010	212.568	212.544	213.525	213.958	214.124	213.839	213.898	214.205	214.306	214.623	214.750	215.262
2011	216.400	217.535	220.024	221.743	222.954	222.522	222.686	223.326	223.688	223.043	222.813	222.166
2012	223.216	224.317	226.304	227.012	226.600	226.036	225.568	227.056	228.184	227.974	226.595	225.889
2013	226.520	228.677	229.323	228.949	229.399	230.002	230.084	230.359	230.537	229.735	229.133	229.174
2014	230.040	230.871	232.560	233.443	234.216	234.702	234.525	234.030	234.170	233.229	231.551	229.909
2015	228.294	229.421	231.055	231.520	232.908	233.804	233.806	233.366	232.661	232.373	231.721	230.791
2016	231.061	230.972	232.209	233.438	234.436	235.289	234.771	234.904	235.495	235.732	235.215	235.390
2017	236.854	237.477	237.656	238.432	238.609	238.813	238.617	239.448	240.939	240.573	240.666	240.526
2018	241.919	242.988	243.463	244.607	245.770	246.196	246.155	246.336	246.565	247.038	245.933	244.786
2019	245.133	246.218	247.768	249.332	249.871	249.747	250.236	250.112	250.251	250.894	250.644	250.452
2020	251.361											

https://data.bls.gov/cgi-bin/surveymost